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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

8 Sunday 1-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

25 Tuesday 3-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

58 Thursday 12-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

84 Sunday 15-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

102 Wednesday 18-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

131 Tuesday 24-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

151 Saturday 28-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

162 Sunday 29-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

186 Wednesday 1-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

219 Sunday 5-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

234 Wednesday 8-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

258 Sunday 12-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

301 Tuesday 21-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

319 Sunday 26-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

348 Thursday 30-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

378 Monday 4-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

394 Thursday 7-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

408 Sunday 10-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

434 Wednesday 13-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

475 Monday 18-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

506 Wednesday 3-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

542 Sunday 7-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

559 Wednesday 10-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

587 Sunday 14-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

596 Tuesday 16-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

607 Thursday 18-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

627 Sunday 21-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

657 Wednesday 24-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

679 Sunday 28-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

719 Thursday 1-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

738 Sunday 4-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

752 Monday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

769 Thursday 8-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

802 Thursday 15-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

836 Sunday 18-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

857 Wednesday 28-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

875 Saturday 2-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

902 Monday 4-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

918 Thursday 7-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

936 Sunday 10-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

960 Tuesday 12-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

997 Sunday 17-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1007 Monday 18-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

1023 Thursday 21-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1057 Monday 25-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR018 Wednesday 3-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR040 Saturday 6-Apr 1:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

RR064 Monday 8-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

RR088 Wednesday 10-Apr 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

RR114 Saturday 13-Apr 3:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS RANGERS


